
BID OPENING: MONDAY April 28, 2016 - 1:00 P.M.

 Issued To: Address    Issue Paid:

 City, State, Zip Date:

 email

1 Guide Lines Pavement Marking, LLC Chelsea Tejeda   4/1/2016 eBidDoc

315 Union Street Phone: 920-992-3175

Rio, WI 53960 Fax: 920-992-3174

Email: chelsea.tejeda@guidelineswi.com

2 Stark Pavement Corp. Chuck Gassert   4/2/2016 eBidDoc

12845 West Burleigh Road Phone: 414-466-7820

Brookfield, WI 53005 Fax: 262-784-6840

Email: chuckg@starkasphalt.com

3 J & A Pohl Dan Pohl   4/6/2016 eBidDoc

17080 Pheasant Dr Phone: 262-780-0225

Brookfield, WI 53005 Fax: 262-780-0786

Email: dan@japohl.com

4 iSqFt Planroom Jenae Coulter   4/7/2016 eBidDoc

2781 Freeway Blvd. Phone: 800-364-2059

Brooklyn Center, MN 55430 Fax: 866-570-8187

agcminnesota@isqft.com

5 Vinton Construction Company Estimating at Vinton Construction   4/7/2016 eBidDoc

P.O. Box 1987 Phone: 920-682-0375

2705 N. Rapids Road Fax: 920-682-2838

Manitowoc, WI 54221-1987 Email: quote@vintonwis.com

6 County Materials Todd Pilarski   4/12/2016 eBidDoc

5000 N 124th Street Phone: 414-466-4990

Milwaukee, WI 53214 Fax:

Email: todd.pilarski@countymaterials.com

7 Super Excavators, Inc. Jeff Weakly   4/12/2016 eBidDoc

N59 W14601 Bobolink Avenue Phone: 262-252-3200

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051 Fax: 262-252-8079

Email: plans@superexcavators.com

8 CPR INC Tom Bonness Jr   4/12/2016 eBidDoc

PO Box 1177 Phone: 262-378-2014  

Brookfield, WI 53008 Fax: 866-630-4205

Email: tom@cprcontractors.com

9 A.W. Oakes & Son, Inc. Mike Newholm   4/12/2016 eBidDoc

2000 Oakes Road Phone: 262-886-4474

Racine, WI 53406 Fax: 262-886-1897

Email: mnewholm@awoakes.com

10 Zignego Dan Zignego   4/12/2016 eBidDoc
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W226 N2940 Duplainville Rd Phone: 262-547-4700

Waukesha, WI 53186 Fax: 262-547-4508

Email: dzignego@zignego.com

11 Zenith Tech Inc Bob Buglass   4/13/2016 eBidDoc

P O Box 1028 Phone: 262-524-1860

Waukesha, WI 53187 Fax: 262-524-1840

Email: ztiquote@zenithtechinc.com

12 LaLonde Contractors, Inc. Mark LaLonde   4/13/2016 Paper

1609 Lincoln Avenue Phone: 262-544-1515

Waukesha, WI 53186 Fax: 262-544-1514

Email: mark@lciwi.com

13 Brickline Inc Madison Sara Schultz 4/13/2016 eBidDoc

3342 Commercial Ave. Phone: 608-244-5163

Madison, WI 53714 Fax: 244-5133

Email: brickline@yahoo.com

14 Cornerstone Pavers, LLC Amy Cape 4/14/2016 eBidDoc

6422 N. Hwy 31 Phone: 262-770-1231

Suite #1 Fax: 262-456-0719

Racine, WI 53402 Email: Cornerstoneusa@wi.rr.com

15 Musson Brothers, Inc. Cynthia Czekalski 4/14/2016 eBidDoc

4215 North 124th Street Phone: 2627905060

Brookfield, WI 53005 Fax: 2627905069

Email: cczekalski@mussonbrothers.com



16 Globe Contractors, Inc. Bob Olson 4/14/2016 eBidDoc

N50 W23076 Betker Road Phone: 262-246-0600

Pewaukee, WI 53072 Fax: 262-246-0730

Email: marge@globecontractors.com

17 Reesmans Excavating & Grading, Inc.Jim Pieters 4/15/2016 eBidDoc

28815 Bushnell Road Phone: 262-539-2124

Burlington, WI 53105 Fax: 262-539-2665

Email: estimating@reesmans.com

18 Milwukee General Construction Tom Pesch 4/16/2016 eBidDoc

4580 S 13th Street Phone: 414-281-8510

P.O. Box 210798 Fax: 414-281-8539

Milwaukee, WI 53221 Email: tom@milwaukeegeneral.com

19 Ferguson Waterworks - Pewaukee Erik Lewis 4/18/2016 eBidDoc

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre DrivePhone: 262-691-8890

Pewaukee, WI 53072 Fax: 262-691-4837

Email: Erik.Lewis@ferguson.com

20 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS - WI Robyn Munesue 4/19/2016 eBidDoc

15655 W ROGERS DRIVE Phone: 262-786-5186

NEW BERLIN, WI 53151 Fax: 262-786-4240

Email: robyn.munesue@hdsupply.com

21 All-Ways Contractors, Inc. Scott Batchelor 4/19/2016 eBidDoc

PO Box 798 Phone: 414-412-5596

Elm Grove, WI 53122 Fax: 262-789-1920

Email: batch@allwaysinc.com

22 Genesis Excavators, Inc. Teresa Swift 4/21/2016 eBidDoc

6913 152nd Avenue Phone: 414-856-0381

Kenosha, WI 53142 Fax: 414-856-0382

Email: teresa@gei-wi.com

23 Century Fence Co. Jason Voelker 4/22/2016 eBidDoc

14839 Lake Drive Phone: 651-464-7373

PO Box 277 Fax: 651-464-7377

Forest Lake, MN 55125 Email: jvoelker@centuryfence.com

24 D.F. Tomasini Contractors, Inc. Brian Tetting 4/25/2016 eBidDoc

N70 W25176 Indian Grass Lane Phone: 262-820-8300

Sussex, WI 53089 Fax: 262-820-8400

Email: becky@dftomasini.com

25 Rawson Contracting, LLC Andrew Servi 4/25/2016 eBidDoc

P.O. Box 562 Phone: 262-695-2900

Sussex, WI 53089 Fax: 262-695-2380

Email: aservi@rawsonllc.com

26 Barricade Flasher Service Inc Oak CreekNick Bigelow 4/25/2016 eBidDoc

6610 S. 13th St Phone: 414-764-1790

Oak Creek, WI 53154 Fax:

Email: bigelow.nick@barricadeflasher.com


